« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #8352

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST1 H/A

Date: Friday, May 12, 2023

Home: 08 (15U) NCF GSO Silver

08

031
041
043
045
047
049
051
053
055
057
059
061
063
065
067

Field: gp 07

Time: 7:30 PM

Away: 08 (15U) YSA Force

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) NCF GSO Silver 08 (15U) YSA Force
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jaxon Wray
Cameron Tobin
Hassan Ali
Caleb Campbell
Benjamin Dow
Rabiu Garba
Frederick Heyn
Landon Kame
Luka Maros
Alexis Martinez Benitez
Jordan Myers
Lane Newkirk
Michael Peralta-Martinez
Tanner Simpson
Haitam Laanaigri
Jonathan Sims Jr.
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




