

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #8352

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST1 H/A Field: BP 07

Date: Friday, May 12, 2023 Time: 7:30 PM

Home: 08 (15U) NCF GSO Silver Away: 08 (15U) YSA Force

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

08 (15U) NCF GSO Silver

08 (15U) YSA Force

No.	Name	Goals	1	Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
0	Jaxon Wray		:	:								
031	Cameron Tobin		:	:								
041	Hassan Ali		:	:								
043	Caleb Campbell		:	:								
045	Benjamin Dow		:	:					:		:	
047	Rabiu Garba		:	:					:		:	
049	Frederick Heyn		:	:					:		:	
051	Landon Kame		:	:					:		:	
053	Luka Maros		:	:					:		:	
055	Alexis Martinez Benitez		:	:					:		:	
057	Jordan Myers		:	:					:		:	
059	Lane Newkirk		:	:					:		:	
061	Michael Peralta-Martinez		:	:					:		:	
063	Tanner Simpson		:	:								
065	Haitam Laanaigri		:	:					:		:	
067	Jonathan Sims Jr.		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:								

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments